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201702130000
52980

02/13/2017
03:26:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201702160000
56140

02/16/2017
09:54:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Legacy #:2001-
46010 Instr
#:20011024000
460101

Other:SEE
INST

201702220000
62950

02/22/2017
01:31:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201702220000
62960

02/22/2017
01:31:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROWN
GRAHAM L

5 95 Instr
#:20091008000
380950

Lot#:37 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

201704280001
46900

04/28/2017
12:50:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201705090001
61880

05/09/2017
03:42:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

21 1 Instr
#:20150615000
198710

Lot#:427
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201705230001
79280

05/23/2017
09:53:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALL
PATRICK

23 82 Instr
#:20130613000
242150

Lot#:36
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201708080002
86410

08/08/2017
12:39:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PRECISE
JOSEPH

12 4 Instr
#:20090902000
338730

Lot#:18
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201708290003
15040

08/29/2017
01:20:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAVIS JUSTIN
C

30 124 Instr
#:20130510000
194640

Lot#:79 Lot:A
Book:30
Pg:124
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B
RE SURVEY

201710130003
73180

10/13/2017
11:32:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHOEMAKER
LILIYA A

17 59 Instr
#:20140417000
111650

Lot#:29
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201712050004
36310

12/05/2017
03:22:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS DIRIENZO
LAURA

9 174 Instr
#:20171101000
394790

Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES



201703310001
07410

03/31/2017
08:07:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MIXON
MIRACLE M

34 53 Instr
#:20141229000
407050

Lot#:1707
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

201704120001
23680

04/12/2017
10:54:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEMIANENKO
SARAH E

38 120 Instr
#:20110509000
139010

Lot#:129
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201709220003
46690

09/22/2017
02:58:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

UNGER VICKI
J

7 57 Instr
#:20080821000
337200

Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION


