Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Legal Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702130000 52980	02/13/2017 03:26:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201702160000 56140	02/16/2017 09:54:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Legacy #:2001- 46010 Instr #:20011024000 460101	Other:SEE INST
201702220000 62950	02/22/2017 01:31:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201702220000 62960	02/22/2017 01:31:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BROWN GRAHAM L			5	95	Instr #:20091008000 380950	Lot#:37 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
201704280001 46900	04/28/2017 12:50:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201705090001 61880	05/09/2017 03:42:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N			21	1	Instr #:20150615000 198710	Lot#:427 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201705230001 79280	05/23/2017 09:53:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALL PATRICK			23	82	Instr #:20130613000 242150	Lot#:36 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
201708080002 86410	08/08/2017 12:39:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PRECISE JOSEPH			12	4	Instr #:20090902000 338730	Lot#:18 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE
201708290003 15040	08/29/2017 01:20:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DAVIS JUSTIN C			30	124	Instr #:20130510000 194640	Lot#:79 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:124 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B RE SURVEY
201710130003 73180	10/13/2017 11:32:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHOEMAKER LILIYA A			17	59	Instr #:20140417000 111650	Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201712050004 36310	12/05/2017 03:22:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	DIRIENZO LAURA			9	174	Instr #:20171101000 394790	Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES

	03/31/2017 08:07:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MIXON MIRACLE M		34	53	Instr #:20141229000 407050	Lot#:1707 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
201704120001 23680	04/12/2017 10:54:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEMIANENKO SARAH E		38	120	Instr #:20110509000 139010	Lot#:129 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
	09/22/2017 02:58:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	UNGER VICKI J		7	57	Instr #:20080821000 337200	Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES FIRST ADDITION